

H
SLP(C)No. 20867-20868 OF 2000
ITEM No.26

Court No. 8

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20867-20868/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/1999 in CMWP 1740/84
& 1156/95 of The HIGH COURT OF Allahabad at Lucknow)

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.P. GOEL

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & exemption from filing
O.T. & with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. YP Singh, Adv.
Mr. C Siddharth, Adv.
Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv. for
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv. for
M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Pending hearing of the appeal operation of the impugned
order shall remain stayed.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master